
DIAMOND DISC

Product description
Eco quality diamond disc with continuous rim, laser welded quality. Designed for all-round use.

Applicable for: mosaic tiles, wall tiles, floor tiles.

 

Product information

Diamond disc

Machines
Various angle grinders.

Dimension Type Packaging EAN-codeArticle No.Quantity
per unit

Ø 110 x 1,6 x 5 MM

Ø 115 x 2,0 x 5 MM

Ø 125 x 2,0 x 5 MM

Ø 180 x 2,2 x 5 MM

Ø 230 x 2,4 x 5 MM

94110-1605

94115-2005

94125-2005

94180-2505

94230-2405

8718734413523

8718734413530

8718734413547

8718734411772

8718734413554

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

CCE-05

CCE-05

CCE-05

CCE-05

CCE-05

Max.
RPM 

15.250

13.300

12.200

8.500

6.600

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Applications

  Tiles  Mosaic 
    tiles


